
XVI CPO - 2ª ETAPA
Haras Royal 15.5.2022

Federação de Orientação da Paraíba

S Ten Luiz Eduardo Rosa Farias
1º GPT E
Course : H Adulto E
Distance : 7440m (Climbing 130m)
Time : 1:01:03 (8'12"/km)

5/39 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. 1 Ten Felipe Jardel Santana Lima 0:52:28
2. 3 Sgt  Sandro Henrique Santos Porfiro 0:55:18
3. Cap Marcus Vinícius Pinheiro Barbosa 0:56:19

1. 101 00:01:12 117m 10'15"/km
2. 102 00:01:18 00:02:30 203m 6'24"/km
3. 103 00:06:51 00:09:21 946m 7'14"/km
4. 104 00:02:57 00:12:18 452m 6'32"/km
5. 105 00:03:07 00:15:25 228m 13'40"/km
6. 106 00:02:43 00:18:08 397m 6'51"/km
7. 107 00:02:25 00:20:33 522m 4'38"/km
8. 108 00:03:58 00:24:31 161m 24'38"/km
9. 109 00:01:47 00:26:18 375m 4'45"/km

10. 110 00:06:21 00:32:39 921m 6'54"/km
11. 111 00:01:29 00:34:08 112m 13'15"/km
12. 112 00:07:14 00:41:22 297m 24'21"/km
13. 113 00:01:51 00:43:13 198m 9'21"/km
14. 114 00:02:07 00:45:20 257m 8'14"/km
15. 115 00:01:47 00:47:07 250m 7'08"/km
16. 116 00:06:00 00:53:07 864m 6'57"/km
17. 117 00:02:03 00:55:10 294m 6'58"/km
18. 118 00:02:47 00:57:57 257m 10'50"/km
19. 119 00:01:30 00:59:27 255m 5'53"/km
20. 100 00:01:26 01:00:53 263m 5'27"/km
21. 999 00:00:10 01:01:03 73m 2'17"/km
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